
 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

ROSTER & TERMS  
 

 

SEAT 
NUMBER NAME APPOINTING 

AUTHORITY 
TERM 

NUMBER CONTACT INFO TERM END 

1 Natalie Chabot City Of Cambridge 1 Natalie.Chabot@cwdimd,org Dec. 31, 2027 

2 Gaver Nichols City Of Cambridge 1 Gaver.Nichols@cwdimd.org Dec. 31, 2027 

3 Bernard Brathwaite  City Of Cambridge 1 Bernard.Brathwaite@cwdimd.org Dec. 31, 2027 

4 Tim Crosby Dorchester County 1 Tim.Crosby@cwdimd.org Dec. 31, 2027 

5 Angie Hengst Dorchester County 2 Angie.hengst@cwdimd.org Dec. 31, 2027 

6 Michael J. Frenz Governor of Maryland 2 Mike.frenz@cwdimd.org Dec. 31, 2025 

7 Frank Narr CWDI Board of Directors 2 Frank.narr@cwdimd.org Dec. 31, 2025 
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